

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 721/2022

Late Shri Shivraj Lamba S/o Late Lt. Col. Shri Deshraj

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Sunita Mehra W/o Shri Pradeep Mehra

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. G.S. Shekhawat for
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

10/05/2024

Considered stay application.

Stay application has already been disposed of on
07.10.2023.

Office is directed to dispose of stay application.

List for hearing in month of September, 2024.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

PREETI VALECHA /272