

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 721/2022

Late Shri Shivraj Lamba S/o Late Lt. Col. Shri Deshraj

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Sunita Mehra W/o Shri Pradeep Mehra

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Aman Pareek, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

17/04/2026

प्रकरण दिनांक 20.04.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA/23