

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 721/2022
URN: CFA / 1208U / 2022

Late Shri Shivraj Lamba S/o Late Lt. Col. Shri Deshraj

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Sunita Mehra W/o Shri Pradeep Mehra

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Akash Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. M. M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. assisted by
Mr. Aman Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

09/07/2026

List the matter after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GARIMA/87